Juniata Valley Council
2017 Klondike Derby Standings

TOTAL NUMBER OF SCOUTS & WEBELOS PARTICIPATING - 455
IDITAROD -- 299, MALAMUTE -- 156

TOTAL NUMBER OF TEAMS --72

IDITAROD -- 47, MALAMUTE -- 25

MALAMUTE DIVISION -- WEBELOS

RANK TEAM #
1 123
2 105
3 122
4 117
5 121
6 106
7 101
8 113
9 103
10 114
11 116
12 112
12 102
13 119
13 109
14 104
15 110
16 107
17 108
18 120
18 118
19 111
20 125
21 115
22 124

MAXIMUM SCORE --

HIGHEST SCORE --

LOWEST SCORE --

MEDIAN SCORE --

AVERAGE SCORE --

TEAM NAME UNIT#
Star Gazers 226
Soaring Eagles 45
Cowboys 383
Big Foot 352
Cattle Cowboys 383
Pack 46 Mighty Wolves 46

Pack 5 5

Pack 248 248
Fighting Hornets 24
Webelos Warriors 271
Flaming Phoenix 330
Huskies 115
Not A Star 23
Cowboy Ninjas 375
Warthog Warriors 82
Organinized Chaos 44
The Real McCoys 82
Pack 67 Webelos 67
Thompsontown Tigers 69
Zombie Penguins 380
Trail Blazers 375
DA Bomb Squad 88

Alpha Dogs 40/42
Falcons of Fury 330

Ninjas 225

940
911

587
818
800

TOWN
McConnellstown
Milesburg
State College
Hublersburg
State College
Mifflintown
Reedsville
Huntingdon
Alexandria
Three Springs
Bellefonte
Alfarata
Pleasant Gap
Port Matilda
State College
Pine Grove Mills
State College
State College
Thompsontown
Boalsburg
Port Matilda
Millheim
State College
Bellefonte

Orbisonia

SCORE
911
872
865
855
349
845
844
843
838
827
823
318
818
308
808
806
805
785
782
772
772
745
740
593
587

AWARDS

Most Colorful

Most Likely to Collapse

Best Theme Design



RANK TEAM #
1 15
2 16
3 13
4 6
5 10
6 14
7 43
8 1
9 22
10 4
11 17
12 24
13 28
14 7
15 48
16 12
17 2
18 46
19 37

20 26
21 33
22 23
23 40
24 31
25 34
26 18
27 11
28 9

29 39
30 3

31 45
32 19
33 32
34 42
35 8

36 29
37 44
38 38
39 21
40 30
41 27
42 41
43 36
44 47
45 5

46 20
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TEAM NAME
Eagle
Bearcoons
Phoenix Patrol
444 Trail Crew
Angelica Belvederes
Bucks
Red Bulls
Boy Scout Bandits
Cattle Ranchers
Team Corn
A Team
Snafu
Dragons
Sled Dogs
The Dragons
Buck
Golden Cowboys
Spoon
Unicorn
Duct Tape
Black Dragons
Sharp Shooters
The Power Rangers
Night Hawks
Blazing Saddles
Yellow Snow
The Badgers
Panthers Troop 945
Indian Patrol
The Mustangs
Silver Panthers
Flaming Turtles
Flaming Lions
Sir Loins
Spartans Troop 945
Deer Slayers
Merit Badgers
Nova
Alamo
Raid Patrol
Troop 104 Bears
Kool Aid Patrol
Trail Blazers
Wigwams
Team Fire
Radioactive Platypus
Tomahawk
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UNIT#

25
28
24
444
C325
25
169
769
45
1673
34
71
106

40/42
10
769

31
88
375
65
83
370
380
34

945
76
769
59
34
370

945
124
169
31
45
237
104
42

367
1673
40
20

TOWN
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Alexandria

Jacksonville, MD
State College
Huntingdon
Thompsontown
Odenton, MD
Milesburg
Laurel, MD
Bellefonte
Three Springs
Milroy
Jacksonville, MD
State College
Reedsville
Odenton, MD
Pine Grove Mills
State College

Millheim

Stormstown
McAlisterville
State College
Bellefonte
Boalsburg
Bellefonte
Lewistown
Damascus, MD
Mount Union
Odenton, MD
Port Matilda
Bellefonte
Bellefonte
Pine Grove Mills
Damascus, MD
Licken Creek
Thompsontown
State College
Milesburg
Orbisonia
McVeytown
State College
Lewistown
Houserville
Laurel, MD
State College
Centre Hall

SCORE
1117
1064
1057
1054
1040
1039
1022
1021
1020
1008
1004
1002
990
985
918
886
862
847
832
824
822
807
797
785
783
763
740
724
713
702
693
680
678
624
617
602
588
569
527
493
457
397
383
365

AWARDS

Best Theme Design

Most Rugged Design

Most Likely to Collapse



